Generating a Test Signal for
Distributed DVB-T2 MISO
Application Note
Products:
| R&SBTC
| R&SSFU
| R&SSFE
| R&SSFE100

1
 For optional recording of T2-MI streams (see 2.4.1).
Ordering Information
7BM80_2E Rohde & Schwarz Generating a Test Signal for Distributed DVB-T2 MISO 15
Designation Type Order No.
Alternative Slave Transmitter(s):  R&SSFC
Compact Modulator R&SSFC 2115.3510.02
DVB-T2 Coder R&SSFC-K16 2115.5494.02
Coder Extension Board R&SSFC-B15 2115.5836.02
DVB-T2 TV Analyzer: R&SETL / R&SETC
TV Analyzer, 500 kHz to 3 GHz, with tracking generator R&S
®
ETL  2112.0004.13
DVB-T2 Firmware
2
 R&S
®
ETL-K340 2112.0527.02
Compact TV Analyzer, up to 3.6 GHz
Compact TV Analyzer, up to 8 GHz
R&S
®
ETC
2116.5000.04
2116.5000.08
FPGA Extension Board R&S
®
ETC-B300 2116.5230.02
DVB-T2 Analysis R&S
®
ETC-K240 2116.5123.02
2
 Requires R&S
®
ETL-B300 (2112.0385.02) or R&S
®
ETL-B310 (2112.0340.02). R&S
®
ETL-B310 requires
R&S
®
ETL-B203 (2112.0327.03).
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group
of companies specializing in electronics. It is
a leading supplier of solutions in the fields of